CITTTTTRRRLaLS

OCTOBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
2 1,000,000.00 10,039.44
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 346.50
0 0.00 0.00
1 13,395.00 633.36
1 23,397.12 635.86
1 3,360.00 174.75
0 0.00 0.00
7 1,380,993.98 13,458.65
0 0.00 0.00
14 $2,421,146.10 $25,288.56

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2020 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

el =
obhBbBBwroprrouwas

83

VALUATION

1,816,890.05
0.00
92,900.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
13,395.00
150,602.88
571,086.56
133,694.15
3,594,323.10
262,000.00

$6,634,891.74

PERMIT FEES

19,473.84
308.00
2,529.72
0.00
157.50
420.50
2,570.50
0.00
907.86
3,145.09
10,555.58
2,723.38
34,889.90
4,999.96

$82,681.83



